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TECHNICAL DRAWINGS

QQ Universal Vesa compatibility  

QQ Heavy duty 3 mm professional gauge steel

QQ Security bolts to prevent accidental screen movement 

QQ Max. capacity 110 kg

Dimensions Weight
Max 

capacity
Colour

Packaging
dimensions

EAN

1260x540x42
mm

11,3 kg 110 kg
black
silver

1280x320x60 
mm

5908252960897
5908252960903

FEATURES

TECHNICAL

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
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80”-95”
min.

200x200 mm
max.

1200x400 mm

min.
100x125 mm
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1200x510

mm 

42 mm

80”-95” Fixed Wall Mount

1260

6
4
0

1
0
0

6
0
0

2
6
0

42

1001200




